                                        Platinum Series
                                   DF-350 Oxygen Analyzer
The DF-350 is:
• Highly accurate and dependable - the sensor carries a conditional FIVE YEAR
WARRANTY.
• Robust - a choice of enclosures allows USE IN GENERAL PURPOSE, CLASS 1,
DIVISION 1 OR 2 AREAS.
• Easy to set up and use - REQUIRES NO PRECONDITIONING.

                 PPM Range Analyzers              Percent Range Analyzers
PPM Range
Standard
Resolution
Model Number
High
Resolution
Model Number
% Range
Standard
Resolution
Model Number
High
Resolution
Model Number
0 to 10,000 FAS100X FAH100X  0 to 25% PAS0025 PAS0025
0 to 5,000 FAS5000 FAH5000  0 to 10% PAS0010 PAS0010
0 to 1,000 FAS1000 FAH1000  0 to 5% PAS0005 PAS0005
0 to 500 FAS0500 FAH0500
0 to 100 FAS0100 FAH0100
0 to 50 FAS0050 FAH0050
Options
Base Options
-S (added to model number) Stab-El Sensor System
Enables operation with trace levels of acid gas or any ionic